
Year End Statistics2022

Y.O.A. Involved

Crimes of Violence

Total

Crimes of Property

Total

Drugs

Total

Total Crimes

2018

95
4
0
0
0
7
0
3

20
0

10
10

0
1
0

94
76
14

7
24

0
153

6
6
3
4
5
0

2019

78
6
0
0
0
1
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
1
0

22
8

34
4
6
0

29

0
0
0
0
2
0

2020

73
7
0
0
0
6
0
2

5
1
4
0
0
3
0

13
5

30
6
4
0

22

0
0
0
0
0
0

% Change 
from Previous 
Year

39.5%
-60.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

-53.8%

17.4%

1400.0%
0.0%

900.0%
Infinite

0.0%
-83.3%

0.0%
104.0%
100.0%

20.8%
0.0%
7.7%
0.0%

44.7%

50.0%

0.0%
-53.3%
-33.3%

0.0%
-80.0%

0.0%

-54.2%

28.1%

109 86 88

313 96 83

24 2 0

446 184 171

**Totals included in primary classification

Assault
Sexual Assault
Abduction
Homicide
Attempt Murder
Robbery
Prostitution
Offensive Weapons

Break & Enter Total
~Business
~Residence
~Other
Attempt Break & Enter**

Theft of Motor Vehicle
Attempt Theft of Vehicle**

Theft
Shoplifting**

Mischief
Have Stolen Goods
Fraud
Game/Betting
Other CCC

Heroin
Cocaine
Other Drugs
Cannabis
Crystal Meth
Ecstasy

2021

86
10

0
0
0

12
0

13

1
0
1
0
0
6
0

25
20
24

5
13

0
76

1
15

3
0
5
0

121

150

24

295

2022

120
4
0
0
0

12
0
6

142

15
0

10
5
0
1
0

51
40
29

5
14

0
110

225

1
7
2
0
1
0

11

378


