

2022 Year End Statistics

Y.O.A. Involved

	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	% Change from Previous
Crimes of Violence						Year
Assault	95	78	73	86	120	39.5%
Sexual Assault	4	6	7	10	4	-60.0%
Abduction	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Homicide	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Attempt Murder	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Robbery	7	1	6	12	12	0.0%
Prostitution	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Offensive Weapons	3	1	2	13	6	-53.8%
Total	109	86	88	121	142	17.4%
Crimes of Property						
Break & Enter Total	20	0	5	1	15	1400.0%
~Business	0	0	1	0	0	0.0%
~Residence	10	0	4	1	10	900.0%
~Other	10	0	0	0	5	Infinite
Attempt Break & Enter**	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Theft of Motor Vehicle	1	1	3	6	1	-83.3%
Attempt Theft of Vehicle**	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Theft	94	22	13	25	51	104.0%
Shoplifting**	76	8	5	20	40	100.0%
Mischief	14	34	30	24	29	20.8%
Have Stolen Goods	7	4	6	5	5	0.0%
Fraud	24	6	4	13	14	7.7%
Game/Betting	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Other CCC	153	29	22	76	110	44.7%
Total	313	96	83	150	225	50.0%
Drugs						
Heroin	6	0	0	1	1	0.0%
Cocaine	6	0	0	15	7	-53.3%
Other Drugs	3	0	0	3	2	-33.3%
Cannabis	4	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Crystal Meth	5	2	0	5	1	-80.0%
Ecstasy	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Total	24	2	0	24	11	-54.2%
Total Crimes	446	184	171	295	378	28.1%

^{**}Totals included in primary classification